G.N. 3643 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

0765213 3Q INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED CEEEGE S BRAT

2717202 76433 HK Limited

2543179 ABUZERA LIMITED

2731702 ACMAEA LIMITED S HARAE

2116374 ADVANCE MANUFACTURING LIMITED

2116369 ADVANCE TRADELINKS LIMITED

1343720 AEROSPACE CONSULTANT LIMITED Hize kAR AT

1650314 AIDEHUA PHARMACEUTICAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT B B S LA T AL TR
CO., LIMITED o

2377887 ALL SUCCESS ENERGY LIMITED FERVRERATRAE]

2691471 AM Connect Limited

1899116 AMERICAN INBELL ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED EHZHEBBRAREAT

2704852 ANVO Holding Group Co., Limited

2787542 ASAL INT CO., LIMITED

1254250 ASIAN FASHION JEWELLERY CO., LIMITED ERETEATRAE

1851602 AUGER LIMITED

2532784 Aerosis Co., Limited

2717666 BAI WEI XUE LI BEER (CHINA) CO., LIMITED HIEE S E)ETEAE

1343442 BAREFOOT POWER HONG KONG LIMITED

2272905 BEST ORIENTAL DEVELOP LIMITED sl HREATR A E]

1602018 BESTING CORPORATION LIMITED HEEATRAT]

0910964 BRANDA INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT CO., HEtZFEpgEEHATRAE
LIMITED

2116516 BRANDED ENTERTAINMENT ARTISTS AND INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

2272874 BRIGHT FIRST INC LIMITED HE—BRAE

1613465 CANSU Energy Services Investment Trade Limited A BRI SRS

A
0724645 CANTON SKY HOLDINGS LIMITED KREEEAEREAE



1649911
2485796
1133617
2707073
2485531
2331325
2117547
2117717
2640391
2640383
2640374
2640367
1768794

2130908
1628754
2717421
2091973
2532832

2640464
2707408
2265471
2640813
2412538
2717158
2640747
2231186
2691824
2731706
2558434
2691954
1261674
17814217

CC STUDIO LIMITED

CENTRAL MILLIONS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CENTURIA ORNAMENT CO., LIMITED

CENTURY DIGITAL LIMITED

CHAMP UNIQUE LIMITED

CHARTERED FLIGHTS & AVIATION INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CHINA CONTROL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHINAMSP HK TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED
CHUNFENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHUNXIANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHUNXUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHUNYING TRADING CO., LIMITED

COOL BABY (HK) INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CR CONSULTING GROUP LIMITED
CYLEX LIMITED

Century Group Global Holdings Limited
Cheung Sing International Trading Limited

China DaTang TianXia Education Technology Co., Limited

Chun Sheng Industrial Co., Limited

Coconut International Trading Limited

DAPARA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
DAWNING FT CO., LIMITED

DBC CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

DETOR INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
DGT HEALTHMATRIX TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
DISPLAY ADS LIMITED

DK Maritime and Trading Limited

DOODU TRADING CO., LIMITED

DR. TOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DUOZI (HK) TRADING LIMITED

EASTERN RIDER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

EHT Far East Limited
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2731736
1477700
1411874
2265819
2377897
1411770
1253987
2551978
2552154
2204349

1755268
1625308
2204538
1781291
2696354
2246733
1628673
2105040
1931730
2116065
1651132
2691549
2717618
2116465
2704785
2696318
0425771
2640349
2640343
2640336
2116375

2382371

ELITE GREENERY COMPANY LIMITED

EPF DESIGN LIMITED

EVERLINE LOGISTICS LIMITED

Elite International Investment Holdings (HK) Limited
Ergoworks Limited

FAMOUS SKY ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FRONT LEADER TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

FU LU TANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

GENLICO LIMITED

GERMANY WEILIXT ALUMINIUM INDUSTRY INTERNATIONAL

GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

GFTS LIMITED

GLOBAL COMMODITY BRIDGE LIMITED
GLORY TOP (H.K.) LIMITED

GOLDEN KEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GOLDEN STAR ELECTRONIC LIMITED
GRAND LAKE FOOD CO., LIMITED

GREAT TARGET GROUP LIMITED

GREEN SHINE SOURCE COMPANY LIMITED
GUANGZHOU BAG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU YUANBO GLUE INDUSTRY LIMITED
Good Boys Int'l Co., Limited -The-

Green Genius Energy Co., Limited

H&H LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

HAISHUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HAOYISEN CO., LIMITED

HC FINANCE TRADE CO., LIMITED

HEARN HOLDINGS LIMITED

HEYIFENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HEYINGIIE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HEYONGCHUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK AIDEWANSI DOORS AND WINDOWS SYSTEM LIMITED

HK AOTAKLI GROUP LIMITED
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2130554
2787824
2731714
1933886
2187176
1601939

2787849
2122754
1755443
2787578
2707304
1903944
2105210
2731930
2412416
2640740
2377621
2640348
2695951
1412176
2026442
2398075
2704716
2377666
2707337
2731875
0852204
1755288

2707145
2731607
2705201
2485808

HK HENGXINIJIE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK LIANGYINSHU BIOLOGY LIMITED

HK PENGF TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK ZHENGLONG INTL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG CABIFA GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HUA MEI SHOES INTERNATIONAL TRADING

LIMITED

HONG KONG LIULIMI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG MENG DI YA FURNITURE LIMITED
HONG KONG RICH GROUP INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG APLUS LIMITED

HONGKONG LALA GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG NIKIMA'S CO., LIMITED

HORIZONT LIMITED

HUA MEI GLOBAL LIMITED

HUDSON ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HUIMINGBO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HUIRUN MORE INVESTMENT LIMITED

Hashport Technology (HK) Co., Limited

Hong Kong Aihua Automobile Products Limited

Hong Kong Golden Field Trading Company Limited
Hong Kong Rui He Zhao Feng Investment Limited
Hong Kong Sheng He Energy Technology Limited
Hong Kong Xinsen Investment Consulting Co., Limited
Hong Kong Zhuhai Rifeng Technology Limited
Hongkong Xiu Ren Sheng Health Science Co., Limited
Huadu International (Hong Kong) Limited
INTER-FINE INC. LIMITED

ITALY LONG LION INT'L FINERY LIMITED

Informes y Proyectos Ltd Limited
International Garment Solutions Limited
International Zhihai Business Limited

JIUCHONGTIAN TRADE LIMITED
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2377628
2707272
2717721
2242225
1746457
2187724
1651179
2397674

0882848

2724885
2531262
2527905
1851685
2696594
2705205
1460315
2536031

2558470
1933462
2330840
1460403
1139622
2130918
2564447
2717674
1851753
1351523
1138639
1457013
2541960
2696460
2105326

Jiang's International Meiye Limited -The-

John Garlick Limited

KE BO CHUANG CROSS-BORDER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

KEYSTONE TRADE OIL & GAS GROUP (HK) LIMITED
KHINH KY LIMITED

KIRA TRADE LIMITED

Kai Wei Hong Kong Trading Co., Limited

Korea Guang Chengzi Health Technology Co., Limited

LIONKING GOLDEN HONGKONG GARMENT DEVELOPMENT

LIMITED

LONGSEN DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
LUMIATECH LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

MARK VICTORY CORPORATION TRADING LIMITED
MAXFULL GROUP LIMITED

MING SHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

MINGYIRUI TRADING CO., LIMITED

MONGOLIA COAL LIMITED

Mainheim Motors (Asia) Limited

Maurika Commerce Limited

Mount William Investment Group Limited
NEXT BRAND INC. LIMITED

NICHIAS EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
NIGOR ASIA LIMITED

NOVATECHNICS LIMITED

Newcome Interactive Entertainment HK Limited
Nuvoo WorldWide Holdings Limited
OSCELLO GROUP LIMITED

OZEO MARKETING LIMITED

Okeanos Hong Kong Limited

PACIFIC EAST DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PCA Tech Limited

PHUNSUNG CORPORATION LIMITED
POWER STAR INC LIMITED
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2231070
1139861
2704772
1899456
2101319
2532960
2787850
2731676
2541919
2564631
2405984
1450866
2527928
2377650
1351446
2640700
2535921
2127930
1601833
1061119

2683402
2683213
2116308
2127591
2641277
1613221
2400360
2787825
1483162
2247562
2704883
1651129
1593985

PROS GROUP CO., LIMITED

PROSPECT INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PUFUYI CO., LIMITED

Parfums Patrice Bonzom Limited

Project One Design Limited

Quantum Vortex Limited

RONGLI IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED
ROYAL FAME INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

RSPS International Limited

Ruiyin International (HK) Limited

SAN YING ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED

SANARDO ASIA LIMITED

SEA GAL SHIPPING LIMITED

SEMDA DY LIMITED

SHANGHAI YIPIN ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED
SHAO QUN PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
SHENGXUN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SHENZHEN CHICO NET TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SINO-HK INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED

SKY WEALTH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SODIMAS ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

STE Holdings Limited

SUNDANCE EVENTS LIMITED
SUNLABOB RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED
SURE WIN MEGA TRADE LIMITED
SYNCHRO PRO LIMITED

Sam Brothers Limited

Sharetheload International Limited

Skinit Hong Kong Limited

Sophia Hong Kong International Co., Limited
Streamly Limited

Suzhou LiBeilia Trading Co., Limited -The-

TEAM TRADING GROUP LIMITED
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1628923
1768491

1244415
1351431
2541883
2130425
2640864
2543010
2388230
2091831
2382066
2705247
2101312
2696314
2541958
2485824
2640746
1757272
2558418
1903856

2717194
1933478
2683483
2640355
1638158
2707392

2130639
2787914
2640363
2640326
2265766
1466184

TOPONE LED CO., LIMITED

TREADSTONE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS COMPANY
LIMITED

TRF OVERSEAS GROUP LIMITED

TRUSTING CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

Thai D Business Consulting (HongKong) Co., Limited
TianXia Electronics (HK) Co., Limited

U.S. Solar Limited

UNNNITY CORPORATION LIMITED

UPcom Consulting Limited

VELTEN ADVANCE LIMITED

VSN APAC LIMITED

Veeca Technology HK Limited

WAN BAI MAI LIMITED

WANFULIAN GROUP HONG KONG LIMITED
WANG NGAI ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
WANGXINGHAI (HK) IMP & EXP LIMITED
WISDOM UNION DING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
WONDERFUL ABC CO., LIMITED

WeiYuan International Commerce Limited

XIN HAI ZHOU JI (CHINA) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
LIMITED

Xurifa Industrial Limited

YENG HUNG LAKE INDUSTRY LIMITED

YIELAN CO. LIMITED

YOLIDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

YONGKANG TENDENCY SOLAR ENERGY CO., LIMITED

YUANDONG PACIFIC (CHINA) FINANCE HOLDING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

YY INTERNATIONAL HOLDING (HK) LIMITED
Yunxiang Trading Co., Limited

ZHICHUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

ZHILIAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

ZHONGRUN (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
ZI-DEAR GIFT INDUSTRY LIMITED
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1851673 70ZOP LIMITED
2536170 lidi Limited FAETRAE

15 July 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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